acquired entities were not under common control or management prior to their
acquisition by IES, historical combined results may not be comparable to, or
indicative of, future performance. The unaudited pro forma combined financial
statements should be read with the historical consolidated financial statements
and notes to the financial statements included elsewhere or incorporated by
reference in this prospectus. See also "Risk Factors" included elsewhere in this
prospectus.

   F-2

   112

   INTEGRATED ELECTRICAL SERVICES, INC.

   UNAUDITED PRO FORMA BALANCE SHEET

   MARCH 31, 1999
   (IN THOUSANDS)

   ASSETS

   IES AND   JUNE QUARTER   PRO FORMA   PRO FORMA
   SUBSIDIARIES   ACQUISITIONS   ADJUSTMENTS   AS ADJUSTED
   ------------   ------------   -----------   -----------

CURRENT ASSETS:
  Cash.....   $ 35,630   $ 4,207   $(35,907)   $  3,930
  Receivables, net.....   167,801   18,103   --   185,904
  Inventories, net.....   8,995   482   --   9,477
  Cost and estimated earnings in excess of billings
   on uncompleted contracts.....   21,129   2,918   --   24,047
  Prepaid expenses and other current assets.....   4,418   1,652   --   6,070
   --------   -------   --------   --------
   Total current assets.....   237,973   27,362   (35,907)   229,428
RECEIVABLES FROM RELATED PARTIES.....   233   --   --   233
GOODWILL, NET.....   341,703   --   54,797   396,500
PROPERTY AND EQUIPMENT, NET.....   29,721   5,144   --   34,865
OTHER NON-CURRENT ASSETS.....   9,013   100   --   9,113
   --------   -------   --------   --------
   Total assets.....   $618,643   $32,606   $ 18,890   $670,139
   ========   =======   ========   ========

   LIABILITIES AND STOCKHOLDERS' EQUITY

CURRENT LIABILITIES:
  Short-term debt and current maturities of
   long-term debt.....   $   537   2,661   $ (2,661)   $   537
  Accounts payable and accrued expenses.....   83,357   6,838   --   90,195
  Income taxes payable.....   3,861   2,044   --   5,905
  Billings in excess of costs and estimated
   earnings on uncompleted contracts.....   29,863   1,779   --   31,642
  Other current liabilities.....   451   --   --   451
   --------   -------   --------   --------
   Total current liabilities.....   118,069   13,322   (2,661)   128,730
LONG-TERM DEBT, NET.....   851   881   (881)   851
SENIOR SUBORDINATED NOTES, net of $1,188
  unamortized discount.....   148,812   --   --   148,812
OTHER NON-CURRENT LIABILITIES.....   1,498   39   --   1,537
   --------   -------   --------   --------
   Total liabilities.....   269,230   14,242   (3,542)   279,930
STOCKHOLDERS' EQUITY:
  Common stock.....   299   195   (169)   325
  Restricted common stock.....   27   --   --   27
  Treasury stock.....   --   (22)   22   --
  Additional paid-in capital.....   319,509   378   40,392   360,279
  Retained earnings.....   29,578   17,813   (17,813)   29,578
   --------   -------   --------   --------
   Total stockholders' equity.....   349,413   18,364   22,432   390,209
   --------   -------   --------   --------
   Total liabilities and stockholders'
   equity.....   $618,643   $32,606   $ 18,890   $670,139
   ========   =======   ========   ========

   F-3

   113

   INTEGRATED ELECTRICAL SERVICES, INC.

   UNAUDITED PRO FORMA STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS
   FOR THE YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 1998
   (IN THOUSANDS)

   IES AND   FISCAL 1998   FISCAL 1999   PRO FORMA   PRO FORMA   OFFERING   PRO FORMA
   SUBSIDIARIES   ACQUISITIONS   ACQUISITIONS   ADJUSTMENTS   TOTAL   ADJUSTMENTS   AS ADJUSTED
   ------------   ------------   ------------   -----------   ---------   -----------   -----------

REVENUES.....   $386,721   $363,728   $210,717   $   --   $961,166   $   --   $961,166
COST OF SERVICES.....   306,052   295,349   157,214   --   758,615   --   758,615
   --------   --------   --------   --------   --------   --------   --------
GROSS PROFIT.....   80,669   68,379   53,503   --   202,551   --   202,551
SELLING, GENERAL, AND
  ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES.....   47,390   62,621   34,134   (38,826)(a)  105,319   --   105,319
NON-CASH, NON-RECURRING
  COMPENSATION CHARGE.....   17,036   --   --   (17,036)(b)   --   --   --
GOODWILL AMORTIZATION.....   3,212   --   --   6,880(c)   10,092   --   10,092
   --------   --------   --------   --------   --------   --------   --------
INCOME FROM OPERATIONS.....   13,031   5,758   19,369   48,982   87,140   --   87,140
OTHER INCOME (EXPENSE):
  Interest expense.....   (1,161)   --   (577)   (2,554)(d)   (4,292)   (11,237)   (15,529)
  Interest income.....   433   730   590   (1,455)(d)   298   --   298
  Other, net.....   335   404   528   (462)   805   --   805
   --------   --------   --------   --------   --------   --------   --------
OTHER INCOME (EXPENSE), NET....   (393)   1,134   541   (4,471)   (3,189)   (11,237)   (14,426)
INCOME BEFORE INCOME TAXES.....   12,638   6,892   19,910   44,511   83,951   (11,237)   72,714
PROVISION FOR INCOME TAXES.....   12,690   5,473   8,801   8,878(e)   35,842   (4,326)   31,516
   --------   --------   --------   --------   --------   --------   --------
NET INCOME (LOSS).....   $   (52)   $  1,419   $ 11,109   $ 35,633   $ 48,109   $ (6,911)   $ 41,198
   ========   ========   ========   ========   ========   ========   ========

   F-4

   114

   INTEGRATED ELECTRICAL SERVICES, INC.

   UNAUDITED PRO FORMA STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS
   FOR THE SIX MONTHS ENDED MARCH 31, 1999
   (IN THOUSANDS)

   IES AND   FISCAL 1999   PRO FORMA   PRO FORMA   OFFERING   PRO FORMA
   SUBSIDIARIES   ACQUISITIONS   ADJUSTMENTS   TOTAL   ADJUSTMENTS   AS ADJUSTED
   ------------   ------------   -----------   ---------   -----------   -----------

REVENUES.....   $413,404   $70,184   $   --   $483,588   $   --   $483,588
COST OF SERVICES.....   326,934   53,321   (402)(a)  379,853   --   379,853
   --------   -------   -------   --------   -------   --------
GROSS PROFIT.....   86,470   16,863   402   103,735   --   103,735
SELLING, GENERAL, AND ADMINISTRATIVE
  EXPENSES.....   45,590   20,188   (6,551)(a)   59,227   --   59,227
GOODWILL AMORTIZATION.....   3,943   --   1,104(c)   5,047   --   5,047
   --------   -------   -------   --------   -------   --------
INCOME FROM OPERATIONS.....   36,937   (3,325)   5,849   39,461   --   39,461
OTHER INCOME (EXPENSE):
  Interest expense.....   (4,923)   (195)   195(d)   (4,923)   (2,686)   (7,609)
  Interest income.....   496   310   (310)(d)   496   --   496
  Other, net.....   283   217   --   500   --   500
   --------   -------   -------   --------   -------   --------
OTHER INCOME (EXPENSE), NET.....   (4,144)   332   (115)   (3,927)   (2,686)   (6,613)
INCOME BEFORE INCOME TAXES.....   32,793   (2,993)   5,734   35,534   (2,686)   32,848
PROVISION (BENEFIT) FOR INCOME TAXES.....   13,961   (1,151)   2,634(e)   15,444   (1,034)   14,410
   --------   -------   -------   --------   -------   --------
NET INCOME (LOSS).....   $ 18,832   $(1,842)   $ 3,100   $ 20,090   $(1,652)   $ 18,438
   ========   =======   =======   ========   =======   ========

   F-5

   115

   INTEGRATED ELECTRICAL SERVICES, INC.

   NOTES TO UNAUDITED PRO FORMA FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

1. UNAUDITED PRO FORMA BALANCE SHEET:

   This balance sheet reflects the application of the cash proceeds from the
issuance of the Notes which occurred on January 25, 1999 and the June Quarter
Acquisitions as if they had occurred on March 31, 1999.

2. UNAUDITED PRO FORMA STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS: